Region H Coalition Meeting Sign-in Sheet 11.10.2022

Last Name First Name Organization i Phone Signature
Baxley Ron Pruitthealth Toomsboro robaxley@pruitthealth.com 478.247.9760
Bland Jimmie Sue | Duncan McRae House Jimmiesue@windstream.net 478.463.5812 f)é-}%,@amd
Bledsoe Rena Pinewood Manor Health & Rehab Rena.bledsoe@pinewoodmanor.org 229.938.3312 A R bu (‘L‘}x\
Bracewel Jil SCHD 5-1 Jil.Bracewell@dph.ga.gov 478.998.9250 /¢ bt
Britt Ray Taylor Regional Hospital Ray.britt@taylorregional.org 478.783.0200 % f‘g

ext. 4726 Wil
Brown Jared SCHD 5-1 Jared.Brown@dph.ga.gov 478.278.3752 { ////
Bryan Michelle Three Rivers Home Health mbryan@1 23rivers.com 478.278.71 25 ~(0 g
Craft Megan SCHD 5-1 Megan.craft@dph.ga.gov 678.767.8891 RT
Craft Thomas SCHD 5-1 Thomas.Craft@dph.ga.gov 478.353.7030
Dykes Alaina Bleckley Memorial Hospital Alaina.dykes@bleckleymemorial.com 478.230.0507 Qi/fgﬁfm :&ﬂzj
Edenfield Tr.c:cy Southern Linc Téedenfl@soufhemco.com 706.360.2030 4 ZZM’_( M
Evans Nichole SCHD &-1 Nlchole.Evc:rAs@dh.qo ?ov 478.494.8849 _ﬂd/M[&uD
Fennell Kathy Three Rivers Home Health j : 478.278.9041 |
Fuller Andrea Putnam County Health Dept Andreo fuller@p .ga.gov 706.485.8591
Garrett Mallory GHA911 mgarrett@gha.org 706.934.0711
Giddens Tommy Dodge County Fire/EMA Thomasgiddens@msn.com 478.231.911 7(2?’)’ ﬁ,
Goddard Calandra DBHDD- Milledgeville Calandra.goddard@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.443.1734 (;\@QCDQL“L
Grant Lynn RCH/Fairview Park Hospital Dianna.grant@dph.ga.gov 478.230.3320 E%M
Harris Paul Heritage Inn of Sandersville Pharris2@ethicahealth.org 478.357.0058 M%}Q’/




Last Name

First Name

Organization

Email

Phone

Signature

Holman Donna The Retreat Nursing Home dholman@retreatnursinghome.com 706.468.4544 Ve TIPPNE L (g e

Howell Nichole Jasper Memorial Hospital nhowell@jaspermemorial.com 706.468.4539 %@‘f«»w M

Johnson Wayne Baldwin County EMA wiohnson@baldwincofirerescue.com 478.456.0367 %ﬁ

Jones Alex Taylor Regional Hospital Alex.jones@taylorregional.org 478.319.7783 W

Jones Dawn GWVH dawnjones@pruitthealth.com 478.456.8610 ’

Kelly Matthew Bleckley County Fire/EMA mkelley@bleckley.org 478.230.7300

Laird Bill Laurens County EMA lairdb@dlcga.com 478.595.4301

Little Donna Heart of GA Nursing & Rehab diittle@heartofeastman.com 478.374.5571

Little Mike Heart of GA Nursing & Rehab mlittle@heartofeastman.com 478.374.5571

McCranie Heather Dodge County Fire & EMA Heather.mccranie.dcfd@gmail.com 478.231.5207 ///é_\-

McDonel Felicia Putnam General Hospital fmcdonel@putnamgeneral.com 478.696.2300 ﬁ/}@%
e e T et

McPherson Bryan Putnam General Hospital bmcpherson@putnamgeneral.com 706.923.2017 %V_/ﬂ//M

Mears LaMonte Atrium Health Baldwin Maurice.mears@atriumhealth.org 478.320.0439 i

Morris Andre Central State Hospital Andre.morris@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.451.9508 a&ﬂﬂ@%

Mullis Katrina Pinewood Manor Nursing & Rehalb Katrina.mullis@pinewoodmanor.org 478.892.917 1~ Mrm\/]’/j//‘;

Oxford Dwayne Eastman Health & Rehab dwayneoxford@yahoo.com 478.285.1987 ;

Rhodes Richard State office of EMS Richard.rhodes@dph.ga.gov 770.375.8771 .24///(,

Roberson Kristeena Dodge County Hospital kroberson@dodgecountyhospital.com | 478.448.4281 \*}\\“:ﬂﬂ\&/K

Smith Michelle Cenfral State Hospital Michelle.smith@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.5396

Smith Whitney Fairview Park Hospital Whitney.smith@hcahealthcare.com 478.697.2781

Solana-Prosser | Acelia Central Care Community Homes Acelia.solana-prosser@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.454.8966
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Spacht Cambridge | SCHD 5-1 Cambridge.spacht@dph.ga.gov 423.779.4650 | M/é
Stokes Jennifer SCHD 5-1 Jennifer.stokes@dph.ga.gov 478.275.6545 %%\My
Swain Dytanyus Cenftral State Hospital Dytanyus.swain@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.444.880( :
Thomas Shermry CVVAMC Sherry.thomas2@va.gov 478.484.1274
Wilkinson Jamey Dodge County Fire & EMA Jamey.wilkinson@dodgecounty- 478.231.9103 %,7,4« r
ga.com 7/
Williams Marsha CSB of Middle Georgia mwilliams@csbmg.com 478.494.8331 \/WJ(\/\(L\
Williams Rashunda Shamrock Nursing & Rehab Admin.dublin@arboretahc.com 478.697.57 64
Wood Jack Twiggs EMA wood@twiggscounty.us 478.751.8008
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Total signed up: 50
Total Attended: L—\b




